
1 - Auf geht’s
2 - Hecke
3 - Gatter
4 - Ententeich
5 - Rennbahnsprung
6ab - Baumstämme
7 - Langholzwagen
8 - Über Tisch und Bänke

10
11 - Wassermühle
12ab - Ententeich

9 - Hecke
- Bauernhof

13 - Langholzwagen
14 - Schweinebuckel
15 - Adlerschwinge
16 - Rampe

2

Länge
Tempo
Best-Zeit:

: 1980 m
: 450 m/min

4:24 min

Start

Blaue Nummern

ZielAbreiteplatz

Parkplatz

5

10

11
12ab

Anzahl Hindernisse:
Anzahl Sprünge:

16
18

3

6ab

8

1

4ab

9

Youngster - Event
Kreuzau - Haus Bonsbusch

14

3 Geländepferdeprüfung

. Mai 2015

Lp - Klasse L

Geländeskizze

7

13

14

15

16


